Analytical Gas Systems
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling
hydraulics
pneumatics

Weight (Shipping) 93 Kg (110) - 205lbs (242)
Principal Specification
Ordering Information
Description Parker Part Number Waters Part Number
NitroFlow Lab N2 230v-50Hz EU 159.003848 186006317
NitroFlow Lab N2 230v-50Hz UK 159.004627 186006318
NitroFlow Lab N2 120v-60Hz US NitroFlowLab 186006319
NitroFlow Lab N2 120v-60Hz ASIA 159.003868 186006320
NitroFlow Lab N2 230v-50Hz ASIA 159.003848 186006321
Maintenance Items Model Number Change Frequency
Maintenance Kit	 159.003754 12 Months
Parker Hannifin Manufacturing Limited
Dukesway, Team Valley Trading Estate
Gateshead, Tyne and Wear
England  NE11 0PZ
Tel:  	 +44 (0)191 402 9000
Fax: 	 +44 (0)191 482 6296
Catalogue: WATERS  02/12©2012 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates,
Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener
Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 330 001
FI – Finland, Vantaa
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500
FR – France, Contamine s/Arve
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25
GR – Greece, Athens
Tel: +30 210 933 6450
HU – Hungary, Budapest
Tel: +36 1 220 4155
IE – Ireland, Dublin
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370
IT – Italy, Corsico (MI)
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21